County 55 Morgan
Expenditure Rate -

Certified Shares Revenue
Levy Freeze Revenue

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution
Certified Shares Distribution

STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

Local Income Tax One-Time 2018 Distribution

Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate -
302,905 Public Safety Revenue 59,721 Economic Development Revenue
64,021 PSAP Distribution 0
59,721 Public Safety Distribution 59,721

179,163

In addition to the above distributions, below are the estimates of the revenue for the following purposes:

Property Tax Relief 239,362
Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares Total Expenditure
IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Certified Shares Rate - Certified Public Safety
Unit Distribution Distribution Shares Distribution Distribution
MORGAN COUNTY 18,332 87,719 106,051 36,127
ADAMS TOWNSHIP 50 211 261 0
ASHLAND TOWNSHIP 60 255 315 0
BAKER TOWNSHIP 13 54 67 0
BROWN TOWNSHIP 1,224 5,214 6,438 0
CLAY TOWNSHIP 138 589 727 0
GREEN TOWNSHIP 389 1,658 2,047 0
GREGG TOWNSHIP 202 862 1,064 0
HARRISON TOWNSHIP 15 63 78 0
JACKSON TOWNSHIP 188 802 990 0
JEFFERSON TOWNSHIP 162 689 851 0
MADISON TOWNSHIP 1,249 5,319 6,568 0
MONROE TOWNSHIP 3 14 17 0
RAY TOWNSHIP 51 218 269 0
WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP 1,024 4,359 5,383 0
MARTINSVILLE CIVIL CITY 7,174 30,554 37,728 12,584
MOORESVILLE CIVIL TOWN 5,429 23,122 28,551 9,523

47,777
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County 55 Morgan

Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate -
Certified Shares Revenue 302,905 Public Safety Revenue
Levy Freeze Revenue 64,021 PSAP Distribution

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution 59,721 Public Safety Distribution
Certified Shares Distribution 179,163

In addition to the above distributions, below are the estimates of the revenue for the following purposes:
Property Tax Relief 239,362

Unit
BETHANY CIVIL TOWN
BROOKLYN CIVIL TOWN
MORGANTOWN CIVIL TOWN
PARAGON CIVIL TOWN
MONROVIA CIVIL TOWN
NINEVEH-HENSLEY-JACKSON UNITED SCH CORP
MONROE-GREGG SCHOOL CORPORATION

EMINENCE CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL
CORPORATION

M.S.D. MARTINSVILLE SCHOOL CORPORATION
MOORESVILLE CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL CORP
MORGAN COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY
MOORESVILLE PUBLIC LIBRARY

HARRISON TOWNSHIP FIRE #7

MONROE TOWNSHIP FIRE DISTRICT

MORGAN COUNTY SOLID WASTE MGMT DIST

TOTAL:

STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

59,721
0
59,721

Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2)
Distribution

12
254
340
119
123

1,536
1,954
2,178

7,461
6,790
1,724
1,198
87
242

0

59,721

Certified Shares
Distribution

49
1,082
1,447

508
525
0
0
0

0

0
7,344
5,103
373
1,030
0

179,163

Local Income Tax One-Time 2018 Distribution

Expenditure Rate -

Economic Development Revenue

Total Expenditure
Rate - Certified

Public Safety

Shares Distribution Distribution
61 20
1,336 446
1,787 596
627 209
648 216
1,536 0
1,954
2,178
7,461 0
6,790 0
9,068 0
6,301 0
460 0
1,272 0
0 0
238,884 59,721
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